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           Humphrey & Associates, Incorporated

           11 Sunken Mine Road

           Putnam Valley NY 10579

CHECKING ACCOUNTS

            Account Title: Humphrey & Associates, Incorporated

  Business Checking                          Number of Enclosures                 10

  Account Number                8320015006   Statement Dates   6/02/25 thru  6/30/25

  Beginning Balance              34,902.06   Days in the statement period         29

     12 Deposits/Credits         25,590.00   Average Current                3,959.21

     33 Checks/Debits            57,606.76   Average Collected              3,683.35

  Service Charge                     20.00

  Interest Paid                        .00

  Ending Balance                  2,865.30

ACTIVITY IN DATE ORDER

  Date      Description                       Debit       Credit           Balance

   6/03 Remote Deposit                                  5,000.00          39,902.06

   6/03 Outgoing Wire The Northern        25,000.00-                      14,902.06

            st Company

   6/03 OUTGOING WIRE FEE 13525               25.00-                      14,877.06

   6/03 Transfer CH x5006 to               3,000.00-                      11,877.06

             CH x5014 TMID:2f2c1419-11b7-4

   6/04 Outgoing Wire Michael G. H         5,500.00-                       6,377.06

            rey

   6/04 OUTGOING WIRE FEE 13690               25.00-                       6,352.06

   6/05 Remote Deposit                                  3,000.00           9,352.06

   6/05 Chargeback  15322                  5,000.00-                       4,352.06

   6/05 Check               1725             280.00-                       4,072.06

   6/06 PAYMENT    HOME DEPOT              1,000.00-                       3,072.06

            PPD CITIGPUFDR

   6/09 Incoming Wire 3 LOCUST AVENUE,                  5,000.00           8,072.06

             LLC

   6/09 INCOMING WIRE FEE 86898636            15.00-                       8,057.06

   6/09 Bill Paid-A T AND T MOBILI            61.79-                       7,995.27

            onf #3203

   6/09 Bill Paid-VERIZON WIRELESS           188.76-                       7,806.51

            f #3207

   6/09 Bill Paid-SOILS MECHANICS            262.50-                       7,544.01

            LING CORP. Conf #3201

Printed 6/30/2025
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  Business Checking                       8320015006  (Continued)

ACTIVITY IN DATE ORDER

  Date      Description                       Debit       Credit           Balance

   6/09 Bill Paid-STRATECGIC FIRE            625.00-                       6,919.01

            . Conf #3202

   6/11 Transfer CH x5006 to               2,500.00-                       4,419.01

             CH x5014 TMID:17fc07af-2314-4

   6/13 Check               1690               5.52-                       4,413.49

   6/16 Transfer CH x5006 to               3,200.00-                       1,213.49

             CH x5014 TMID:d40e0583-6852-4

   6/16 INSPREMIUM Wilton Re- InsP           108.28-                       1,105.21

            PPD 7941516991

   6/16 Check               1691             500.00-                         605.21

   6/17 Transfer CH x5014 to                              250.00             855.21

             CH x5006 TMID:dd85a8cd-b38c-4

   6/17 Check               1727             140.88-                         714.33

   6/17 Check               1726             280.00-                         434.33

   6/17 Check               1692             370.00-                          64.33

   6/18 Transfer CH x5014 to                              150.00             214.33

             CH x5006 TMID:07e455d5-cc77-4

   6/18 PAYMENT    EXXONMOBIL                200.00-                          14.33

            PPD CITIGPUFDR

   6/20 Transfer CH x8231 to                              120.00             134.33

             CH x5006 TMID:56d6b02e-8e75-4

   6/20 Transfer CH x5014 to                              170.00             304.33

             CH x5006 TMID:f6caccd0-0212-4

   6/20 Check               1728             280.00-                          24.33

   6/23 Incoming Wire 3 LOCUST AVENUE,                  5,000.00           5,024.33

             LLC

   6/23 INCOMING WIRE FEE 87300847            15.00-                       5,009.33

   6/23 Transfer CH x5006 to               2,000.00-                       3,009.33

             CH x5014 TMID:33601a1d-00ea-4

   6/23 PREM-PMT   GENWORTH LIFE N         2,036.31-                         973.02

            PPD 1222882416

   6/25 Transfer CH x8231 to                            2,000.00           2,973.02

             CH x5006 TMID:b26801a5-957a-4

   6/26 Check               1729             280.00-                       2,693.02

   6/26 Check               1730             398.21-                       2,294.81

   6/27 35470      ONDECK CAPITAL2         1,764.51-                         530.30

            CCD 880983410C

   6/30 Transfer CH x8231 to                              400.00             930.30

             CH x5006 TMID:5b01e26b-1256-4

   6/30 Transfer CH x5014 to                              500.00           1,430.30

             CH x5006 TMID:3bc3650b-e462-4

   6/30 Deposit                                         4,000.00           5,430.30

   6/30 Outgoing Wire Michael G Hu         1,500.00-                       3,930.30

            ey

   6/30 OUTGOING WIRE FEE 15675               25.00-                       3,905.30

   6/30 Transfer CH x5006 to               1,000.00-                       2,905.30

             CH x5014 TMID:7672b30f-089b-4

   6/30 Service Charge                        20.00-                       2,885.30
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  Business Checking                       8320015006  (Continued)

ACTIVITY IN DATE ORDER

  Date      Description                       Debit       Credit           Balance

   6/30 Cash Mgmt Services Fees               20.00-                       2,865.30

--- CHECKS PAID THIS STATEMENT ---

  Date    Check No                   Amount Date    Check No                   Amount

   6/13      1690                      5.52  6/17       1727                   140.88

   6/16      1691                    500.00  6/20       1728                   280.00

   6/17      1692                    370.00  6/26       1729                   280.00

   6/05      1725*                   280.00  6/26       1730                   398.21

   6/17      1726                    280.00

* Denotes missing check numbers

DAILY BALANCE INFORMATION

  Date                Balance Date                Balance Date                Balance

   6/02            34,902.06   6/11             4,419.01   6/23               973.02

   6/03            11,877.06   6/13             4,413.49   6/25             2,973.02

   6/04             6,352.06   6/16               605.21   6/26             2,294.81

   6/05             4,072.06   6/17                64.33   6/27               530.30

   6/06             3,072.06   6/18                14.33   6/30             2,865.30

   6/09             6,919.01   6/20                24.33

                                                           Total For           Total                                                           Total For           Total                                                           Total For           Total                                                           Total For           Total

                                                         This Period    Year-to-Date                                                         This Period    Year-to-Date                                                         This Period    Year-to-Date                                                         This Period    Year-to-Date

   Total Overdraft Fees                                         $.00         $190.00   Total Overdraft Fees                                         $.00         $190.00   Total Overdraft Fees                                         $.00         $190.00   Total Overdraft Fees                                         $.00         $190.00

   Total Returned Item Fees                                     $.00            $.00   Total Returned Item Fees                                     $.00            $.00   Total Returned Item Fees                                     $.00            $.00   Total Returned Item Fees                                     $.00            $.00
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  Business Checking                       8320015006  (Continued)

SERVICE CHARGES

  Date      Description                                     Amount

   6/30     Maintenance Fee                                20.00

Locally focused. A world of possibilities.

Printed 6/30/2025



Check: 0 $4,000.00 6/30/2025 Deposit Check: 0 $4,000.00 6/30/2025 Check: 1690 $5.52 6/13/2025

Check: 1690 $5.52 6/13/2025 Check: 1691 $500.00 6/16/2025 Check: 1691 $500.00 6/16/2025

Check: 1692 $370.00 6/17/2025 Check: 1692 $370.00 6/17/2025 Check: 1725 $280.00 6/5/2025

Check: 1725 $280.00 6/5/2025 Check: 1726 $280.00 6/17/2025 Check: 1726 $280.00 6/17/2025

Check: 1727 $140.88 6/17/2025 Check: 1727 $140.88 6/17/2025 Check: 1728 $280.00 6/20/2025

Check: 1728 $280.00 6/20/2025 Check: 1729 $280.00 6/26/2025 Check: 1729 $280.00 6/26/2025

Printed 6/30/2025



Check: 1730 $398.21 6/26/2025 Check: 1730 $398.21 6/26/2025

Printed 6/30/2025




